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FEES PAID

22.2.:.22.ls1 cert. Fee\.2/32.2.......
FEES REFUNDED

"

Date Amount Receipt No.

.15-02.,2.00.1..55/1

Address

ASSIGNMENTS

To WhomDate

see file !5l

StreamIndex, PageNo.}_9-.._-:::_'$./2 .

ApplicationNo.f3,30550.
PermitNo. --·----Jl.__5.(157.__.__.

Certifi t N 37121ca e o. ---·-----------------------------
EURFP.Y C:i . .l LUl:B:::?. CC.

Date filed ,~u.J.gU!?.t._15..,..1267 . ··---·····-·········
Priority A-.1J8.\\~:t. l5,.,...l9.6.7 -..··············-··-·
Action suspendeduntil O..~.._,.V....~t .

By .....68.90....iilliarna...Hicllw.3.Y . ··-··········---
Address Grants..Ea.g,SI?Oh9A526------ --..--

Name
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REMARKS

tu?$a$}".$"#3lg??z,"mans.toeno4.amt.stores.st-waterms.ma«sate.aver

is@?
········································-···········-······························································ ·······························-····-····-·····b.Y._ ·············

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form "A" filed .

Form "B" filed Compl.et.ed. -··-·········-··

Form ''C'' filed ···································-··-··-··················-·····

.......................................................................................................

Date for application of water .
Extended to .

······························· - - .

Returned to applicant ······································-···-···········
Date of approval ..Ma.rch..1.8., 1..<)68 - -

CONSTRUCTION
Date for beginning Ma.r.ch_l.8. •...l.9.69._ .
Date for completion .October.±.299..............

Extended to .

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed ~R ..1.%.rnl.9. -••·······-···-·····-
Proof received·····-··························-·················-···-····--·-··

· · · NOVEMBER 16 1970Date certificate issued ··················-·········-····-···················

. . . . . . . . . . . '"' -- - - , .__ - -....... - _ ...

. . . ' ' . . ·. . . -............. . . . ' - - .__ - - _ ..
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Abstract of Permit No.

..
Source of water supply App.leg.&tA a.1ver, t.rib. Rotu• ru.ver :)-
Use scra«in Krphy creekLuber Coper Los Pond trw Apple­

gate h.ivor~appropriateGi under J,slpl. No. 4'9~1, Ponut *
%%72%/2±%)p. Lad=?%,2cg@g; er@sg_+a»so.+9,1.37s., • 5.,
1 !:> --- n nJc. ,),, ~•., {;:-/ • • of Josephine
Number of acres

i-143950 Certificate No.

Murpey Creek Luber Ccpany
6890 i1liars Highway
Grants Pue, 0regOll---

Application No.

Address

Name

DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE

Twp. Ranae Sec I NE¼ NW¢ S\\'¼ SE\!a
Ti¥ SW 5£'• I NE1, N\V14 sw SE+, NE', N\V•:. sW, SE•• NE•, NW, sw•. SE•,
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extended to

extended toextended toTime limit to cornplete1y apply water

Remarks:

Priority date

Amount of water

Time limit to begin construction

Time limit to cornplITTe construction 10-1-69 ertended toI
..
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Reservoir--1M-11-62

STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF JOSEPHINE

Proof of Appropriation of Water

MURPHY CHEEK LUMBER COMPANY

St:Q te Printing 47213

f-135150

Resp
OCT 211970

STATE ENGINEER
SALEM OREGON

of 6890 Willia.ms High'ttay, Grants Pass , State of Oregon has

constructed a reservoir to store the waters of
Applegate River, tributary of Rogu.e River, appropriated under Application No.
+3951, Perit No. 32836 in Murphy Creek Lumber Company Log Pond

log storage

under Reservoir Permit No.

for the purposes of

R-5057 of the State Engineer, and that the storage of said

waters has been completed within the terms of said Permit; that the priority of the right

dates from August 15, 1967

that the amount of water entitled to be stored each year under such right, for the purposes afore-

said, shall not exceed 4.59 a.ere feet

The reservoir is located in

Lot + (S NE)
Lot 5 (N SE})

Section 19
T. 37 5., R. 5 w., • M,

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true. . ~

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .ZQ_.. day of -··········¼..'-~
19..ZO



STATE
ENGINEER

R-+3950
+3951

FILll NO.

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING • SALEM, OREGON • 97310 • Ph 364-2171

October 19, 1970

Murphy Creek Lumber Co.
6890 Williams Highway
Grants Pase, Oregon 97526

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is the final proof in connection with the
incomplete water right represented by your permit No.s R-5057
and 328356.

The data contained in the proof, which is baaed on
an inspection and survey of your project made by a representa­
tive of this department, defines the extent to which your water
right has been completed within the terms of your permit. The
proof should be dated and signed by you and returned to this
office.

Upon receipt of the proof, properly executed and
accompanied by the statutory recording fee of $1, a certificate
of vs.tar right will be issued confirming the right thereunder
and, after being recorded in the county records, will be for­
warded to you.

Very truly yours,

a=4
CERIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

Fom 117

Enclosure

"Please submit 1.00 for each permit"

cjs



April 11, 1968

}:urphy Creek Lumber Company
6890 Willian:s Highway
Grants Pass, Oregon 97526

Gentlemen:

R-L,3950, permit No. I-5057,
application No, 395l, perrit No, 32836 with a blueprint.

R-43950
43951



..urpl)Y Creek Lum:,er Co.
6890 illi'..lilO High~lY
Gr•mte P·we, 0ro1 on 97526

Gentlemen:

T. i:, vill nc no,•l~cc rccei t o! the returned correcL,d
applicaticns ho, -L,3950 nd 1;95l nd the mp.

Both 'lppllc:,Uon.. r·<' r.ott i1, :.,1.tisfncto:r-,:, forr1 for
~pproval by ioeu,nce of pemite.

Very truly yours,

C! IS .'. EE±L
~t te 1.n; 1neer

By
Larry i, 'ebousek
A&aiat-;nt

LJ:dl
cc: ?.obert ~. ThOCIFOOn

Con-ultin ngineer
llLO Acci Lane
Gr- r.ts l as:s, ~ re..;o~. :7526

1•.3951
h-'. 950



I

439.51
R-43950

Cctober 27, 1967

kurphy Greek Lumber Co.
6890 .illiams Highway
Grants Pase, Oregon 97526

Ceutler.:en:

,te have been withholding :iction en your application, pending receipt
of the letter authorizing the acendment of your reservoir applic tion to
agree wit}, the area and capacity curve oubrr.itted and a legal description
o! tho proJ.,-ert,, as requested in my letter of 6eptember 25, 1967. This
information has not yet been received.

'tnerefore, 1 am returru.nr, your aJ,plicat.ious No. R-k.3950 and 4J951
!or completion and correction, and the applicatien map.

Ite ho. 10 on the reservoir application must be completed to describe
the n.oan depth of water 1;,5 t1Jiown on the aren and caµqcity curve submitted.

Item i\O. 1 on npplioation :..o. 4J951 must also include the reservoir
as g source of appropriation.,

A legal description o! the prorert:;r upon which the water wiJl be used
must accompany the application. This can be copied fran your deed, title
ineurance policy, or ealee contract.

The applications are endorsed so that in order to retain their dates
of priority, they must be returned on or before December 27, 1967.

Very truly yours,

CEI L. hr±ELER
State .E)lgineer

By
larry w. Jebousek, 'ssiatant

LJ :dlw
:::.nclosures
cc: Robert W. Thompson

Consulting lgineer
1140 .kcaci-a Lane
Grants Pass, Cregan 97526



..3951
t,-;.,..), ::,o

25, l9l?

. ur,rhy I reek ; umbr•r Campany
6890 .Ilia7 ii€hay
r:ts rs, reon 97526

( ent.le" en:

"h.:.J will ackriowlcdre recei~ t cf yot r api::lic~tion for r rem.it to
conotruct a rroervvir ~.nd strre 4.5) ·<T€ fel~t of 1mt0r therc:il'l for :;,
101 ;or.c.t, ,., toporr:rhic:il rr.ar oft. e ret ervoir aree, ,iti .~n p_rc .,r,c:.
c , ·;.cit., C\ rv CC!'.",puted thC'refr1 r, · n~ ·t loc~ • i<in lll!• r; ,,it, twc. prints,
, ,,ct t. e foe of 20 for -..rhich our rocei_rt i o. 5;49 is enclosed. Tl:lis
• J,pl Cli' ion has beer fi:!cd ,1.,_ numbered -43J5U.

'lsc ac'nowledred is recc;t of ycvr pplication fr pen:it to
•ttrcJd.·te O.JJ cu ic foot of wtcr },er sectnd irCtt. the ,\n;lei::1te •aver
for e 101., !Or.c.:, ...,nu the tdc.ltior.--1 f c c,f l. fer ,·1.irh our recel t M'.
5550 le enclosed. Tnia ·· pplic:1tion he. .., beer 1iied unc' nUJ11t>er1 d , '3'151.

I

It. so. l on tie reservoir pplication indictes tle near depth
<'~· ,,,tC"r tv bo 5 feet. 7ho conputed n.ern deptn a 't'•ter frn7t tr.. :1rea
.ncJ c -:cit., curv· ifi ,••1 fc.•et.

Jtei- ~.o. 1 on applicatior, l4o. 4:951 stc· ld , lr.., include t~ e reservcir
r <.l .;ource of ~rprr•pr1 ,tion•

. oula yc,1, five us written authoriz,.,tior. to 'l;:.er:c.! these two iter.-,::-
0n .:our -Fr'li c-·• tic11s '?

• 1 e .tl d escri · ticl"' of th!. rrc, £rt ' u-:-or: which the water ill be used
must ccpny the application. This cn be copied frar your deed, title
insur.:.nce i:olic7, er sales contr3ct.

Ver;; trul•r yours,

tate rngineer

Jy
Iarry • Jebousek, ssistant

LU:dlw
nclosures
cc: nobert : • Tho::::pson

Con3ultinr ~ngineer
ll4C 'cacia Lane
Gr- :.ts Fass, Cregon r/526


